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TURIS/MO TURIS/MO
3c/ornac mac/ornac

Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa

42 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km ..;.;.

12 Treino 16/09/2022 11:50 . . . .

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:46:03 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(21) Eduardo Pavelski

1 11:50:58.983 1:54.586 38.189
2 11:52:38.885 1:39.902 36.876
3 11:54:18.482 1:39.597 37.098
4 11:55:57.923 1:39.441 37.181
5 11:57:37.452 1:39.529 37.139
6 11:59:16.989 1:39.537 37.232
7 12:01:04.517 1:47.528 37.511
8 12:02:43.904 1:39.387 37.039
9 12:04:30.444 1:46.540 41.847
10 12:06:24.625 1:54.181 42.216
11 12:08:04.916 1:40.291 36.928
12 12:09:44.819 1:39.903 37.523
13 12:11:28.464 1:43.645 37.418
14 12:13:08.408 1:39.944 37.931

(77) Wanderson Freitas /Leandro Freitas

1 11:48:05.431 1:56.564 41.106

2 11:49:46.531 1:41.100 36.961
p3 11:54:14.470 4:27.939

4 11:56:01.657 1:47.187 37.240

5 11:57:40.683 1:39.026 37.146

6 11:59:19.575 1:38.892 37.070
p7 12:04:22.257 5:02.682

8 12:06:24.658 2:02.401 42.955

9 12:08:07.434 1:42.776 37.799
10 12:09:47.570 1:40.136 37.502
11 12:11:27.917 1:40.347 37.475
12 12:13:17.064 1:49.147 47.121

(36) Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi

1 11:49:04.522 1:56.787 39.748
2 11:50:45.786 1:41.264 37.501
3 11:52:25.875 1:40.089 37.252
p4 11:57:15.562 4:49.687
5 11:59:03.358 1:47.796 37.195
6 12:00:43.166 1:39.808 37.142
7 12:02:22.993 1:39.827 37.229
8 12:04:02.495 1:39.502 37.166
p9 12:07:34.510 3:32.015
10 12:09:23.747 1:49.237 37.044
11 12:11:03.299 1:39.552 37.232
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:46:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(72) Davi Dal Pizzol
1 11:51:31.537 2:03.415 38.788
p2 11:54:59.650 3:28.113
3 11:56:53.816 1:54.166 38.444
4 11:58:37.412 1:43.596 40.344
5 12:00:45.137 2:07.725 39.128
6 12:02:25.118 1:39.981 37.136
7 12:04:05.200 1:40.082 37.397
p8 12:08:50.052 4:44.852
9 12:10:49.384 1:59.332 39.187
10 12:12:29.034 1:39.650 37.426
11 12:14:08.342 1:39.308 37.281
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 11:48:28.565 1:55.556 36.794
2 11:50:11.396 1:42.831 36.999
3 11:51:50.363 1:38.967 37.114
4 11:53:29.430 1:39.067 36.881
5 11:55:08.183 1:38.753 36.767
6 11:56:46.974 1:38.791 36.876
7 11:58:46.262 1:59.288 38.423
8 12:01:02.345 2:16.083 38.081
9 12:02:40.571 1:38.226 36.708
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 11:48:05.681 1:55.401 37.609
2 11:49:44.836 1:39.155 37.021
3 11:51:24.523 1:39.687 37.780
p4 12:06:53.469 15:28.946
5 12:08:46.637 1:53.168 37.269
p6 12:11:41.880 2:55.243
7 12:13:35.226 1:53.346 37.804
8 12:15:16.069 1:40.843 38.348
9 12:16:54.423 1:38.354 27:34.297 37.529 36.916
(33) Pablo Alves
1 12:04:32.962 1:58.874 38.662
p2 12:08:05.377 3:32.415
3 12:09:53.332 1:47.955 37.566
4 12:11:33.167 1:39.835 37.287
5 12:13:12.514 1:39.347 37.424
6 12:14:55.285 1:42.771 38.432
7 12:16:38.550 1:43.265 10:46.357 37.745 41.486
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Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa
42 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km ..;.;.
12 Treino 16/09/2022 11:50 . . . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:46:03 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 11:53:02.352 2:21.766 44,791
2 11:55:02.342 1:59.990 40.477
p3 12:00:19.060 5:16.718
4 12:02:33.709 2:14.649 41.537
5 12:04:13.243 1:39.534 37.199
6 12:05:52.460 1:39.217 36.975

(999) Cesinha Bonilha

1 11:48:42.623 1:56.224 37.303
p2 12:08:47.744 20:05.121

3 12:10:46.983 1:59.239 38.788

4 12:12:25.765 1:38.782 36.994

5 12:14:04.642 1:38.877 37.002

6 12:16:10.081 2:05.439 25:57.197 47.911 42.350

(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro

1 11:51:42.183 1:59.106 38.995
2 11:53:20.561 1:38.378 36.554
3 11:55:08.794 1:48.233 37.434
4 11:56:47.421 1:38.627 36.634

(51) Fausto De Lucca

1 11:51:05.610 2:28.501 52.095
2 11:53:09.662 2:04.052 43.722
3 11:55:05.250 1:55.588 41.533
p4 12:01:50.979 6:45.729
(56) Peter Ferter
1 12:15:13.676 1:49.502 36.904
2 12:16:53.734 1:40.058 24.394 38.535 37.129
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